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Name 
Currently 
Teaches Address 

Contact 
Number Email Will Tutor Grade/Subject 

Alasti, Keith 

Biology/Anatomy 
and Physiology 
9-12 

Westerville Public 
Library 614-557-8117 alastikarim@gmail.com 9-12 Biology and Anatomy 

Austria, Alexandra 
7/8 Language 
Arts 

Common Meeting 
Place- Westerville 

Public Library 913-314-9010 Alex.K.Austria@gmail.com 6-8 Language Arts 

Bluth, Kelly Third Grade 
Westerville Public 

Library 614-323-9571 kdunham109@gmail.com K-5 (all subjects) 

Campbell, Cindy 4th grade 
Common meeting 

place 614-282-9270 thecampbellfive@gmail.com 3rd, 4th , 5th 

Carter, Robin 

Instructional 
Coach-Long 
Term Substitute 

Westerville Public 
Library 740-645-7965 carterrobin25@gmail.com  K-3 Reading and Math 

Chapman, Reuben 

5th - Science 
and Social 
Studies 

Common Meeting 
Place 440-339-9346 

reubenmchapman@gmail.co
m Grades 5th - 9th/Science 

Christy, Jody 

Physical Science 
& Chemistry & 
Material Science 

Common Meeting 
Place 614-598-2135 jchristy96@yahoo.com 

Physical Science, Chemistry, 
Material Science 

Clark, Maggie 6th Grade Math 
Common Meeting 

Place  maggieclark1694@gmail.com 4-9 Math 

Considine, Emily 1st Grade Westerville Library 614-537-4924 esconsidine@gmail.com K, 1, 2 

Crank, Justice 3rd Grade 
Common Meeting 

Place  crankja@miamioh.edu K-3 

Deanna Cavicchia 

HS Math/ 
Algebra 1, 
Honors Alg 2, 
Pre-Calculus 

Common Meeting 
Place 614-523-2423 dcavic@hotmail.com 

Pre-Calculus, Algebra 2, and 
Algebra 1 

Florek, Caitlin 4th Grade 
Common meeting 

place 724-875-3639  2-5 

mailto:alastikarim@gmail.com
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Gaffney, Rebecca 9-12 ELA 
Common Meeting 

Place 828-485-8242 gaffclass@gmail.com 6-12 ELA 

Garcia, Nicole First Grade   614-949-0958 ngarcia1623@gmail.com K-2  

Glaser, Kim 
4th grade, all 
subjects  614-496-6243 kimglaser@me.com K-8 

Greenawald, 
Samantha  

7th grade 
science  

Common meeting 
place 614-377-6486 sd329815@gmail.com 4-9 math and science 

Griffith, Becky 4th Grade 

Galena, Ohio or 
Common Meeting 

Place 614-260-0479 beckygriffith12@gmail.com 
1st-5th Grade All Subjects, 6th-
8th Math 

Haney, Dave Retired Teacher 

Common Meeting 
Place/Westerville 

Public Library 614-774-8239 Dhaney627@gmail.com 

Middle School/High School 
Math 

Henry, Mary 
7/ Adv. ELA and 
6/ LSCE 

Common Meeting 
Place, Library 614-579-7252 mkhenry87@gmail.com 

Certified Academic Language 
Practitioner: Available to teach 
Orton Gillingham (OG) to all 
ages. 

Herrick, Minnie  10-12 Chemistry   614-371-4584 herricm@gmail.com 

HS level science , especially 
Chemistry and Biology  

Hill, Janice Retired Teacher 
Common Meeting 

Place 614-204-9787 cndslmom@aol.com 7-12 Grade Reading, Writing 

Himes, Connie Retired Teacher 

1144 Hidden Cove 
Court 

Westerville, 43082 
614-890-5816 
614-404-2241 Shimes3@columbus.rr.com Gr. 1-5 Math, Reading 

Huler, Michael 6 - 12 Math 
Common Meeting 

Place 614-797-6800 mhuler@columbus.rr.com Geometry and above. 

James, Sara K-3 Intervention  630-379-9388  K-3 Reading/Math 

Kay, Julie 4th grade math  614-361-5297  3rd-6th grade math 

Kaylor, Gloria 2nd Grade 

Virtual or 
Westerville Public 

Library 740-407-3147 gkaylor345@gmail.com 

Elementary grade 1-5 Learning 
Disabilities and Reading 
Endorsement 
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Kellum, June 3rd Grade 

Common Meeting 
Place or Westerville 

Public Library  2ndteacher88@gmail.com 

K-3, Math, Reading, Writing, 
Certified in OG (level 1 and 
currently finishing level 2), Can 
do some high school math 
course work as well. Please 
email with contact number and 
I will contact to discuss. 

Kuisti, Maureen 
4th Grade 
Language Arts 

Common Meeting 
Place  mkuisti1218@gmail.com K-5 Reading, Writing, Math  

Lewis, Audrey 5th grade 
Westerville Public 

Library 614-843-5320 ajlewis14@gmail.com K-5 

Lewis, Heather English K-5 Westerville Library 614-596-9150 heather.lewis.m@gmail.com 

English: Reading and Writing 
grades K-12, Public Speaking, 
English Language Learners ESL 
K-12 

Lunn, Lisa 
6th grade social 
studies 

Common meeting 
place   

5-8, social studies and language 
arts 

Marietta, Al 7th Grade ELA 
Common Meeting 

Place 740-975-6384 
alexandermarietta@gmail.co
m 6th-10th Science/ELA 

McCartney, Laurie K-5 ESL  614-316-1660 lmccartney24@gmail.com Spanish 

McQuown, Jason 2nd Grade  440-309-7622 jasmcquown@yahoo.com K-5 / All subjects 

McSwords, Jerry 
Honors Algebra 
2, Geometry,  614-895-0491 mcswordg@gmail.com 

Math (Algebra, Geometry, 
Algebra 2, PreCalc. 

Moran, Aileen 
Reading 
Specialist K-3 

Westerville Public 
Library 614-783-6720 aileenm224@gmail.com 

Grades 1-4/Orton-Gillingham 
Lessons, Reading, Writing 

Nanchuk, Amber  3rd Grade  614-477-5157 ambernanchuk@gmail.com all subjects  

Newcomb, Brittany  
High Functioning 
AU K-5 

Common Meeting 
Place 614-425-0955 

brittanynewcomb@outlook.c
om AU K-5 

Price, Tracy K-5 ESL 
2414 Abbey Knoll 

Dr 614-397-5066 pricet@wcsoh.org 
K-5 Reading and Math, Spanish I 
and II 

Sadler, Leah Retired Teacher 
Common Meeting 

Place 614-778-5298 leah.sadler1@gmail.com 6-8, Math 

mailto:ajlewis14@gmail.com
mailto:mcswordg@gmail.com
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Shah, Pooja 

6th grade math 
and language 
arts 614-962-0301 shahtutor10@gmail.com k-6 math and language arts

Shawver, Morgan Kindergarten 614-302-9720
morgan.shawver@cbrealty.c
om Math / reading pre k-3 

Sparks, Lisa Retired Teacher 
Common Meeting 

Place 614-402-6068 lsparksfamily@me.com K-6 Reading

Stimer, Liz 

7th grade math 
and language 
arts 227 Miller Dr 614-537-0890 estimer4@yahoo.com math grades 6-8 

Stuhlfauth, Katie 
6-8 Speech
therapist Virtual 216-544-8630 kjstuhlfauth@gmail.com 

Speech language therapy- this 
included speech sounds, 
expressive language (speaking 
and writing), and receptive 
language (reading and listening 
comprehension). Reading 
comprehension and writing are 
areas of expertise. 

Sypek, Erica 3rd Grade 
Westerville Public 

Library 614-282-1051 erica.sypek@gmail.com K-5

Thistlewaite, Sarah 
Retired. 2-5 math 
and reading 761 Granby Pl W 614-271-3857 pjteach201@gmail.com 2-5 math and reading

Tyler, Tia 
K-5, Intervention
Specialist

Common meeting 
place 614-593-5701 tiatyler1203@gmail.com All up to 8th grade 

Weir, Misty 
2nd grade: All 
subjects 

Common Meeting 
Place 614-787-0149 mistyweir28@yahoo.com Elementary K-4/All subjects 

Woo, Mary 
6th Grade 
Science 

Westerville Public 
Library 614-254-7008 Maryhewoo@gmail.com 1-12th math and science

mailto:estimer4@yahoo.com
mailto:Maryhewoo@gmail.com

